CARNET FEE SCHEDULE

App]féations Submitted through CarlietsOnline.com or by e-mail using Roanoke Tra.de’s
Carnet Voyager software:

Basic Processing Fee

General List Value Basic Fee
Under $50,000 $200
$50,000 and over $250

24 Hour Expedited Service

Electronic applications received before 4 PM CT will be processed within 24 hours at no additional
charge. 24 hour service for applications received between 4-6 PM CT is $50. Application information must
be in acceptable form in order for a Carnet to be processed.

Shipping and Handling
Shipping & Handling Fee: Domestic Overnight, AM Arrival  $20
Handling Fee: Via your Courier or Messenger $6
Other Fees

$5 for each set of certificates over the first eight
$5 for each Continuation Sheet needed for your General List.
$100 Country Surcharge on Carnets for China.

Obtaining Software

The most up-to-date version of Carnet Voyager software for Windows can be downloaded free at CarnetsOnline.com. You can
also request a copy on CD by calling 800-762-6653, ext. 411 or by e-mailing us at carnets@roanoketrade.com.

Applications can also be submitted by fax or mail using the follomng fee schedule. The normal processing time for such applications
is five business days. Faxed or mailed applications requiring expedited service (less than five business days)will incur additional
fees for expedited service as noted below. Shipping, handlmg and other fees will also apply.

Basic Processing Fee for Faxed/Mailed Applications Expedited Semce Options for Faxed/Mailed Applications
General List Value Basic Fee ' Time Frame  Expedi te Fee
Under $5,000 $120 Same Day $150
$5,000-$14,999 $150 ; 24 Hours - $100
$15,000-$49,999. ~ . 8175 _ 48 Hours $75
$50,000-$199,999 $200 B 72 Hours $55
$200,000-5499,999 $225 96 Hours. : _ 535

$500,000 and over : $250
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